

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.1235 of 2023****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	16.06.2023	<u>DR, J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the contemnors has placed the communication made by the 2nd respondent to the 3rd respondent on 15.06.2023. Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to get instructions. Post after four(4) weeks. <u>DR, J</u> TM	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--